to

RCMP Thank you for riding izt = U
with Regina Transit L

Transit Information Centre

to
1 o NORMANVIEW

A B C E

LOW FLOOR ROUTE

é\ RCMP/

-n
-
O
(@]
oo
>

Purchase bus passes orrides, pick up route
2_ @ 2_o . .
=z =z .
P _ § - % i aé o= . . _ qé P schgduleis, ggt help planning your trip or report/ Normanview
2 g . % =) £ 3 g p 2 5 g 2 £ o % . g P - a3 g retrieve lost items at: Pioneer Village
5o B 5283 2003 2!_\,%"5\ 5528 2025 Y °ov 3 523 538 SEZR 2124 11th Avenue 13th Ave. Shopping Area
=833 258 Scgo  £2828  TpE3 Z95s 22598 ©25 Scge eas  $8%3 idav: 8: : : g
Eeg 3 2z 5§ o9 S % 252 L% 238§ 28§ 2ags% 2%g 29 2% 2z 8§ 25 3% Open Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Downtown
2856 8 =238 2c58§ =858 28z & =88 =835z % e E S5 %8 285§ .
28sa gz 83884 S5=F & 5S5% &k 35S &K 35283 353 2834 S 58& & Transit Operations Centre Rosemont Shopping Centre
2 ; .o Normanview Crossing
Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule 333 Winnipeg Street Fairways West
6:13 6:21 6:31 6:40 6:50 7:10 Administration: 306-777-7726
6:22 6:30 6:45 7:03 7:13 7:13 7:21 7:31 7:40 7:50 8:10 Fax: 306-949-7211
7:22 7:30 7:45 8:03 8:13 8:13 8:21 8:31 8:40 8:47 8:57 .
8:43 8:51 9:01 9:10 9:17 9:27 Charters: 306-777-7000
8:22 8:30 8:45 9:03 9:13 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:40 9:47 9:57 RIDELin
8:57 9:02 9:15 9:33 9:43 9:43 9:51 1001 10:10 10:17 10:27 €
9:27 9:32 9:45 10:03 1013 10:13 10:21 10:31 10:40 10:47 10:57 306-777-RIDE (7433)
9:57 10:02 10:15 10:33 10:43 10:43 10:51 11:01 11:10 11:17 11:27 Open Monday to Friday: 8a.m.-6 p.m.
10:27 10:32 10:45 11:03 11:13 11:13 11:21 11:31 11:40 11:47 11:57
10:57 11:02 11:15 11:33 11:43 11:43 11:51 12:01 12:10 12:17 12:27 Plan a trip’ check a schedule or track a bus
11:27 11:32 11:45 12:03 12:13 12:13 12:21 12:31 12:40 12:47 12:57 TransitLive.com provides real-time schedule
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule information from your computer or smart phone.
11:57 12:02 12:15 12:33 12:43 12:43 12:51 1:01 1:10 1:17 1:27 Trackyour bus and find out when it will arrive
12:27 12:32 12:45 1:03 1:13 1:13 1:21 1:31 1:40 1:47 1:57 . for dail l F ifich v. .t
12557 1:02 115 1:33 1:43 1:43 1:51 2:01 210 217 227 orsign up for daily alerts foryour specific bus at ISt
1:27 1:32 1:45 2:03 2:13 2:13 2:21 2:31 2:40 2:47 2:57 Regina.ca. TransitLive.com
1:57 2:02 2:15 2:33 2:43 2:43 2:51 3:01 3:10 3:17 3:27 Send a text f l o
227 232 2:45 3:03 313 313 3:21 331 3:40 3:47 3:57 end a tex or real time
2:57 3:02 3:15 3:33 3:43 3:43 3:51 401 410 417 427 * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136 schedules.
3:27 3:32 3:45 4:03 4:13 4:13 4:21 4:31 4:40 4:47 4:57 and in seconds you’l[ receive a text with the time
3:57 4:02 4:15 4:33 4:43 4:43 4:51 5:01 5:10 5:17 5:27 . .
4:27 4:32 4:45 5:03 5:13 5:13 5:21 5:31 5:40 5:47 5:57 the next bus will arrive.
4:57 5:02 SHIS! 5:33 5:43 5:44 5:52 6:02 6:11 6:18 6:28 Call 306-777-RIDE (7433)
5:27 5:32 5:45 6:03 6:13 6:13 6:21 6:31 6:40 . .
57/ 6:02 6:15 6:33 6:43 6:44 6:52 7:01 7:15 7:21 7:27 Select Optlon Tand enter your bus StOp number.
6:42 6:47 7:00 7:18 7:28 7:29 7:37 7:46 8:00 8:06 8:12 The four-digit stop number is located at the top
7:27 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:13 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:51 9:00 Fth H
ign.
8:15 8:19 8:30 8:42 8:48 8:48 8:56 9:05 9:15 9:21 9:30 of the bus stop sig
9:00 9:06 9:15 9:32 9:43 9:45 9:54 10:02 10:15 10:25 10:45 IFvou have anv comments or s estions. call
9:52 10:00 10115 10:32 10:43 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:25 11:45 youhave any comm or suggestions,
10:52 11:00 1115 11:32 11:43 11:45 11:54 24:02 12:15 12:25 12:32°% 306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
11:52 12:00 12:15 12:31 12:38 * helps us serve you better.
Sunday Schedule Sunday Schedule
7:58 8:08 8:18 8:30 8:38 8:50
8:08 8:15 8:30 8:47 8:58 8:58 9:08 9:18 9:30 9:38 9:50
9:08 9:15 9:30 9:47 9:58 10:08 10:18 10:30 10:38 10:50
and every 60 minutes until and every 60 minutes until
4:08 415 4:30 4:47 4:58 5:08 5:18 5:30 5:38 5:50
5:08 5:15 5:30 5:47 5:58 5:58 6:08 6:18 6:30 6:38 6:46
6:08 6:15 6:30 6:47 6:58 * Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter
*To Garage for the most up to date transit schedules and

information. Regina.ca |306-777—RIDE (7433)




LEGEND

©)

I:O '3 -@ Time Points
RCMP |:| Transfer Point

1S avoyd

to

NORMANVIEW

w
2
X
T O Lo
TRAVEL DIRECTION AND BUS TIME POINTS © ::g
A B C E F F G G F E D C B A The bold letters A-G on the route are the bus time -
points. On the map find the time point nearest you and
z :_@ 2_ = look for the time point column for the direction you S
o < . 2zH 3z = ) 228 o 5 o are travelling. Bus direction is shown by the arrow. 1S L¥3871v.
= = < = z¢o =95 < 2 > %5 c o =0 >
< _ gza g & 8> S<2 c = S<2 g & @ g; o I~
%ggm QSE‘O EsS < 35&3\0 gégc\ gég:\ %5”’ ,gﬁm Eé:;,c\ ggﬁav Ef};o, ES@un ngo gggw Read the bus times from left to right to tell how much
£S5 ) ST HE n‘ggﬁﬁz'& zZ5e 9 253 a—-9 859 SSES ‘gggmg 592 Sc3% v 3R 8558 time it takes to get from one time point to another.
g:%g 2Z g% 20 Sk o373 2R 8’.583 g’.%&% 25 % = 8’.533 o33 8% g"‘%’ 200 % 2 gg 8’:5% Read down to tell you when the bus reaches that time
S2cg SEZo S2Ea S853g 382¢ s282a 38¢g s82 s822 s555%2 sSo S2cgs S5%2 E285% point.
80P 9 Tomg3 8 o029 852 E2< 39 82< 9 EZ 3 <3 829 8Scs5 3 5T S 8 o533 Smm 3 Eo2 39 w u
LA n S—an L00n ORZITH ERSE-R7 KNSRt A7 ERC-A7) Q&R OCEh LrzTh L& n 205k RIRA- ER-X A7 2 Z
I
o . . . <) =
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Monday to Friday Morning Schedule % e
5:18 5:28 5:42 5:52 6:10 6:17 6:27
5:48 5:58 6:12 6:22 6:40 6:47 6:57
6:18 6:28 6:42 6:52 7:10 7:17 7:27
5:57 6:02 6:15 6:33 6:48 6:48 6:58 7:12 7:22 7:40 7:47 7:57 %
6:27 6:32 6:45 7:03 7:18 7:18 7:28 7:42 7:52 8:10 8:17 8:27
1S ynOSvd ;
6:57 7:02 7:15 7:33 7:48 7:48 7:58 8:12 8:22 8:40 8:47 8:57 =— w
7:27 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:18 8:18 8:28 8:42 8:52 9:10 9:17 9:27 ;
7:57 8:02 8:15 8:33 8:48 8:48 8:58 * ¥ 2
8:27 8:32 8:45 9:03 9:13 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:40 9:47 9:57 Z w <
8:57 9:02 9:15 9:33 9:43 9:43 9:51 10:01 10:10 10:17 10:27 E ; z
9:27 9:32 9:45 10:03 10:13 10:13 10:21 10:31 10:40 10:47 10:57 ‘5 g
9:57 10:02 10:15 10:33 10:43 10:43 10:51 11:01 11:10 11:17 11:27 TSHSOINPN >
10:27 10:32 10:45 11:03 11:13 11:13 11:21 11:31 11:40 11:47 11:57 '
10:57 11:02 11:15 11:33 11:43 11:43 11:51 12:01 12:10 12:17 12:27 1S SS3¥dN3 o
Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule - Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule I L 5
>
11:27 11:32 11:45 12:03 12:13 12:13 12:21 12:31 12:40 12:47 12:57 S g (4
11:57 12:02 12:15 12:33 12:43 12:43 12:51 1:01 1:10 1:17 1:27 E & !
<
12:27 12:32 12:45 1:03 1:13 1:13 1:21 1:31 1:40 1:47 1:57 s . 3
(2]
12:57 1:02 1:15 1:33 1:43 1:43 1:51 2:01 2:10 2:17 2:27 2o o x
zE |2
1:27 1:32 1:45 2:03 2:13 2:13 2:21 2:31 2:40 2:47 2:57 g8 g 3
1:57 2:02 2:15 2:33 2:43 2:43 2:51 3:01 3:10 3:17 3:27 A :;: g
3:13 3:21 3:31 3:40 3:47 3:57 §
2:27 2:32 2:45 3:05 3:20 3:20 3:30 3:40 3:50 4:10 4:17 4:27 S
2:57 3:02 3:15 3:35 3:50 3:50 4:00 4:10 4:20 4:40 4:47 4:57
3:27 3:32 3:45 4:05 4:20 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:50 5:10 5:17 5:27
3:57 4:02 4:15 4:35 4:50 4:50 5:00 5:10 5:20 5:40 5:47 5:57
4:27 4:32 4:45 5:05 5:20 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:50 6:10 6:17 6:27
4:57 5:02 5:15 5:35 5:50 5:50 6:00 6:10 6:20 6:30 6:37 6:47 *
5:27 5:32 5:45 6:05 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00*
5:57 6:02 6:15 6:33 6:44 6:52 7:01 7:15 7:21 7:27
6:42 6:47 7:00 7:18 7:29 7:37 7:46 8:00 8:06 8:12
7:27 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:51 9:00
8:15 8:19 8:30 8:42 8:48 8:56 9:05 9:15 9:21 9:30 3 =
9:00 9:06 9:15 9:32 9:45 9:54 10:02 10:15 10:25 10:45 E %
9:52 10:00 10:15 10:32 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:25 11:45 g g
10:52 11:00 11:15 11:32 11:45 11:54 12:02 12:15 12:25 12:32% & :
11:52 12:00 12:15 12:32 ] 2
z - 4
*To Garage Q¥'No¥Iod e




